
Direction: Harold Wood Station

40 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

496 bus Time Schedule
Harold Wood Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:50 AM - 10:55 PM

Monday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Tuesday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Wednesday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Thursday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Friday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Saturday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

496 bus Info
Direction: Harold Wood Station
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

The 496 bus line (Romford, Queen's Hospital - Harold Wood Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Harold Wood Station: 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM(2) Romford, Queen's Hospital: 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 496 bus station near you and find out when is the next 496 bus arriving.

496 bus time schedule & line map

Romford, Queen's Hospital - Harold Wood Station Get The App496

Queen's Hospital (HN)

The Brewery (R)

Mawney Road (A)

North Street (C)

Romford Market (E)

Mercury Gardens (M)

Romford Station (W)

Albert Road (VG)

Manor Road (E)

Fairholme Avenue (AS)

Margaret Road (AT)

The Drill Roundabout (AV)

Gidea Park Station (PB)

Durham Avenue (PC)

Royal Liberty School (PD)

Belgrave Avenue (PE)

Western Avenue (PF)

Upper Brentwood Road (GN)

Gallows Corner (GL)

Neave Crescent (GJ)

Ashton Road (E)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/496/578533/2258280/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578533&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Romford%2C%20Queen%27s%20Hospital%20-%20Harold%20Wood%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578533&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D578533%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_496_Romford%2C%20Queen%27s%20Hospital%20-%20Harold%20Wood%20Station_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_496_Romford%2C%20Queen%27s%20Hospital%20-%20Harold%20Wood%20Station_London_View


Direction: Romford, Queen's Hospital

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

496 bus Time Schedule
Romford, Queen's Hospital Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:30 AM - 10:55 PM

Monday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Tuesday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Wednesday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Thursday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Friday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

Saturday 5:30 AM - 11:55 PM

496 bus Info
Direction: Romford, Queen's Hospital
Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

Spilsby Road (E)

Chatteris Avenue (E)

Dulverton Road (FH)

Dewsbury Road (FX)

Gooshays Drive (PH)

Paines Brook Way (PJ)

The Petersfield Centre (PK)

Leamington Close (LQ)

Redruth Road (LS)

Settle Road (DE)

Sheffield Drive (DF)

Stratton Road (DH)

Fairford Way (PP)

Colchester Road (HS)

Halidon Rise (CW)

David Drive (CV)

Firham Park Avenue (CU)

Harold Wood Library (D)

Harold Wood Station (B)

Harold Wood Station (C)

Harold Wood Library (E)

Firham Park Avenue (CS)

David Drive (CR)

Halidon Rise (CP)

Colchester Road (HT)

Fairford Way (PA)

Dagnam Park Square (DJ)

Sheffield Drive (DK)

Settle Road (DL)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/496/578533/2258280/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578533&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Romford%2C%20Queen%27s%20Hospital%20-%20Harold%20Wood%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/496/578533/2258279/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578533&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Romford%2C%20Queen%27s%20Hospital%20-%20Harold%20Wood%20Station


496 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at

Wickford Drive (LN)

Redruth Road (LP)

Petersfield Avenue (LR)

St Neot's Road (PC)

The Petersfield Centre (PD)

Paines Brook Way (PE)

Gooshays Drive (PF)

Dewsbury Road (FZ)

Dulverton Road (FG)

Faringdon Avenue / Chatteris Avenue (W)

Faringdon Avenue / Ashton Road (W)

Neave Crescent (GH)

Masefield Crescent (GF)

Gallows Corner (GE)

Upper Brentwood Road (GQ)

Western Avenue (PH)

Belgrave Avenue (PJ)

Royal Liberty School (PK)

Gidea Park Station (PA)

The Drill Roundabout (AP)

Witham Road (AQ)

Fairholme Avenue (AR)

Manor Road (W)

Albert Road (VE)

Romford (V)

Western Road (PP)

Romford Market (L)

North Street (D)

Mawney Road (B)

The Brewery (S)

Queens Hospital (Hj)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/496/578533/2258279/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578533&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Romford%2C%20Queen%27s%20Hospital%20-%20Harold%20Wood%20Station


496 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at

moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/496/578533/2258280/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578533&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Romford%2C%20Queen%27s%20Hospital%20-%20Harold%20Wood%20Station
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